Computer User Detail
Table 14

Public Libraries

Over 250,000

Fort Vancouver Regional Library
King County Library System
Pierce County Library System
Seattle Public Library

Sno-Isle Regional Library
Timberland Regional Library

Subtotal

100,001 - 250,000

Kitsap Regional Library
Mid-Columbia Library District
North Central Regional Library
Spokane County Library District
Spokane Public Library

Tacoma Public Library
Whatcom County Library System
Yakima Valley Regional Library

Subtotal

25,001 - 100,000

Bellingham Public Library

Everett Public Library

Longview Public Library

Mount Vernon City Library

North Olympic Library System
Puyallup Public Library

Renton Public Library

Richland Public Library

Stevens County Rural Library District
Walla Walla Public Library

Subtotal

5,001 - 25,000

Anacortes Public Library

Asotin County Library

Burlington Public Library

Camas Public Library

Colville Public Library

Ellensburg Public Library

Enumclaw Public Library

Grandview (Bleyhl Community) Library
Jefferson County Rural Library District
Kelso Public Library

Pend Oreille County Library District
Port Townsend Public Library
Pullman (Neill) Public Library

San Juan Island Library District
Sedro-Woolley Public Library

Walla Walla County Library District
Whitman County Library

Subtotal

Population

372,610
1,140,470
472,638
568,100
579,905
410,039

3,543,762

233,400
161,305
219,716
226,405
195,700
194,500
101,710
216,090

1,548,826

68,890
95,990
49,100
26,460
64,454
33,900
51,140
39,350
31,540
29,500

490,324

14,840
20,700
6,995
12,970
5,010
15,460
11,180
8,410
18,016
11,860
11,800
8,430
24,540
6,837
8,700
16,550
15,440

217,738

Text-based workstations
Staff
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Public Total
14 17
42 96

7 57
0 0
0

0

63 170
28 32
33 38
42 45
0 0
0 0
0 2
0 12
0 1
103 130
4 19
17 43
0 0
0 0
14 25
0 0
11 11
11 20
0 0
0 0
57 118
4 9
0 0
3 3
0 0
2 2
3 6
5 10
0 0
5 9
0 0
5 7
5 8
1 4
3 5
0 0
0 0
0 2
36 65

GUI workstations

Staff

174
604
167
405
273
234

1,857

162
93
34

140

116

153
72
87

857

58
46
37
20
51
11
18
18
13
15

287

13

11

10

15

14

34
163

Public Total
107 281
774 1,378
167 334
314 719
310 583
339 573

2,011 3,868
121 283

77 170
13 47
95 235
128 244
142 295
47 119
122 209
745 1,602
29 87
36 82
20 57
15 35
46 97
6 17

5 23
13 31
14 27
13 28
197 484
2 7

7 16

2 9

7 20

3 6

9 20

5 8
4 7
8 18

4 13
17 32
10 18
12 26
13 20
2 6

9 17
22 56
136 299

Workstation Totals

Staff
Use

177
658
217
405
273
234

1,964

166
98
37

140

116

155
84
88

884

73
72
37
20
62
11
18
27
13
15

348

10

13

14

14

17
11
17

36
192

Public Grand
Use Total
121 298
816 1,474
174 391
314 719
310 583
339 573

2,074 4,038
149 315
110 208

55 92
95 235
128 244
142 297
47 131
122 210
848 1,732
33 106
53 125
20 57
15 35
60 122
6 17
16 34
24 51
14 27
13 28
254 602
6 16

7 16

5 12

7 20

5 8
12 26
10 18
4 7
13 27
4 13
22 39
15 26
13 30
16 25
2 6

9 17
22 58
172 364



Computer User Detail
Table 14

Public Libraries

5,000 & under with certified librarian

LaConner Regional Library
Lopez Island Library District
Ocean Shores Public Library
Orcas Island Library District

Subtotal

Population

5,000
2,240
3,930
4,564

15,734

5,000 & under without certified librarian

Castle Rock Public Library

Cathlamet Public (Blanche Bradley) Library
Chewelah Public Library

Cle Elum (Carpenter Memorial) Library
Concrete Public Library

Davenport Public Library

Dayton Memorial Library

Harrington Public Library

Kalama Public Library

Kettle Falls Public Library

Kittitas Public Library

Odessa Public Library

Pomeroy (Denny Ashby Memorial) Library
Reardan Memorial Library

Ritzville Public Library

Roslyn Public Library

Roy City Library

Sprague Public Library

Waitsburg (Weller) Public Library

Wilbur (Hesseltine) Public Library

Subtotal

GRAND TOTAL

2,125
560
2,200
1,755
790
1,735
2,715
425
1,840
1,550
1,105
960
1,520
610
1,745
1,017
367
505
1,205
920

25,649

5,842,033

Text-based workstations
Staff
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Public Total
0 0
5 8
0 0
3 6
8 14
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
2 4
0 0
0 0
2 5
1 2
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 3
0 0
3 4
1 2
0 0
0 0

10 20
277 517

GUI workstations

Staff

10
19

P PO O O O OFrR ONOOONIEFEF OO O

-
[ee]

3,201

Public Total
6 11

1

5
6 16
18 37
1 2
1 1
11 16
4 8
0 0
1 2
2 4
1 1
1 1
3 3
8 10
1 1
1 2
3 3
0 0
2 2
0 0
0 0
2 3
1 2
43 61
3,150 6,351

Workstation Totals

Staff
Use

13
25
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3,441

Public Grand
Use Total
6 11

6 9

5 9

9 22
26 51
1 2

1 1
11 16
4 8

0 0

1 2

4 8

1 1

1 1

5 8

9 12

1 1

1 2

3 3

1 3

2 2

3 4

1 2

2 3

1 2
53 81
3,427 6,868



